HEDAN

AP1000

Variants

Index Attributes Availability Price

AP1000619 Out of stock Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

AP1000723 Out of stock Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

AP1000588 Low Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

AP1000175 Low Product prices willbecome
visible after signing in.

AP1000002 Medium Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

HEDAN B2B



HEDAN

AP1000302

AP1000764

AP1000662

AP1000861

AP1000224

AP1000929

AP1000596

AP1000746

AP1000128

000 000000

HEDAN B2B

Low

Medium

Low

Low

Medium

Low

Low

Low

Low

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.



HEDAN

AP1000870

AP1000119

AP1000257

AP1000300

AP1000456

AP1000410

000000

AP1000954

AP1000620

AP1000235

AP1000211

000

HEDAN B2B

Low

Medium

Low

Low

Low

Low

Low

Medium

Medium

High

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.



HEDAN

Product prices will become

AP1000181 Low L >
visible after signing in.
AP1000840 Out of stock Product prices will become
visible after signing in.
AP1000953 Low P.rc?duct prices vylll pecome
visible after signing in.
AP1000029 Low P.rqduct price_s vyill pecome
visible after signing in.
AP1000648 Low P.rc?duct pricgs vyill bgcome
visible after signing in.
AP1000102 Medium Product prices will become
visible after signing in.
AP1000115 Medium Product prices will become
visible after signing in.
AP1000705 Low P.rqduct price; vyill pecome
visible after signing in.
AP1000678 Low Product prices will become

visible after signing in.

HEDAN B2B



000000 00O

HEDAN B2B

AP1000981

AP1000702

AP1000301

AP1000671

AP1000214

AP1000477

AP1000532

AP1000519

AP1000682

Out of stock

Low

Low

Low

Medium

Low

Low

Low

Low

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.



HEDAN

AP1000094

0

HEDAN  AP1000917

AP1000668

AP1000734

AP1000315

AP1000351

AP1000060

AP1000400

AP1000230

AP1000965

00000000

HEDAN B2B

Medium

Low

Low

Low

Low

Low

Out of stock

Low

Low

Low

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.



HEDAN

HEDAN

HEDAN B2B

AP1000135

AP1000858

AP1000366

AP1000238

AP1000693

AP1000269

Low

Low

Low

Medium

Medium

Low

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.

Product prices will become
visible after signing in.



HEDAN

Technical data

OEM numbers are the original quality and dimensional substitute.

Below is a list of equivalents from other manufacturers, which may differ in strength, dimensions (in
terms of tension adjustment) and type (e.g. 4 single belts instead of one combined 4 wedge):

14983; 34976; 63804; 102184; 102189; 131725; 202182; 202187; 284063; 302197;
410959; 447041; 615124; 703747; 733311; 742527; 747699; 772657; 785170;
805134; 856641; 857862; 1141938; 2002190; 5734430; 6201345; 7333110;
7532730; 7726570; 7726571; 8051340; 41950100; 41983500; 41983600; 41985300;
41987800; 80063804; 80131725; 80230093; 80447041; 80458780; 80703747;
80716416; 84038109; 86627795; 89513620; 340433423; 340433469; 4240044246;
1050700M1; 1316573C1; 1418410R1; 147365M1; 147366M1; 1483881M1; 160173C1;
169827C1; 178019C1; 191288C2; 191288C3; 1970116C1; 200380C1; 200381C2;
2003881C2; 203819C1; 217698C1; 22-2277Li; 22-2336Li; 22-2337Li; 22-2346Li; 22-
2362Li; 22-2376Li; 22-2386Li; 22-2388Li; 22-2397Li; 22-2405Li; 22-2413Li; 247426A1;
284063A; 284063B; 311CS; 3211CS; 410959M1; 472669R1; 562088R1; 573443.0;
583641M1; 584849M1; 636154M2; 672627R1; 673685R1; 674620R1; 733311.0;
772657.0; 772657.1; 805134.0; 832085M1; 832807M1; 834518M2; 834811M1;
905737M1; A30098; A42869; AL1660N; AN194916; AN274672; C093; C094;
C22x2414Lw; C22x2478; C94; C95; Cx2360Lw; Cx2390Lw; Cx2396Lw; Cx2400Lw;
Cx2414Lw; Cx2430Lw; Cx2435Lw; Cx2438Lw; Cx2449Lw; Cx2457Lw; Cx2465Lw;
D41950000; E39166; E52646; E61137; E63036; E72331; GXA21267; H23770; HC97;
HXS81; L4339N; N121114; N121871; P49415; R634650A; S0615124; S44910;
SA01901; SPC-2330; SPC-2360; Y855106; YC10145; Z24729; Z38698; Z47912;
615169; E37905; 247426C1; 1316573C2; 673685R1B; 340433421; B95.02304;
901762M1; B9502304; 418209; 402607.

HEDAN B2B



	AP1000
	Variants
	Technical data


