



## **AP1000**

## **Variants**

	Index	Attributes	Availability	Price
	AP1000619		Out of stock	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
0	AP1000723		Out of stock	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
0	AP1000588		Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000175		Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000002		Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.



9	AP1000302	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000764	Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000662	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000861	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000224	Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000929	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000596	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000746	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000128	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.



9	AP1000870	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000119	Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
0	AP1000257	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
0	AP1000300	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000456	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000410	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000954	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000620	Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000235	Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000211	High	Product prices will become visible after signing in.



9	AP1000181	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000840	Out of stock	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000953	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000029	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000648	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000102	Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000115	Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000705	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000678	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.



	AP1000981	Out of stock	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000702	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000301	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000671	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
0	AP1000214	Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
0	AP1000477	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000532	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000519	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
0	AP1000682	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.



AP1000094	Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1000917	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1000668	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1000734	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1000315	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1000351	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1000060	Out of stock	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1000400	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1000230	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
AP1000965	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000917  AP1000668  AP1000315  AP1000351  AP1000400  AP1000230	AP1000917



9	AP1000135	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
	AP1000858	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
HEDAN	AP1000366	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000238	Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
9	AP1000693	Medium	Product prices will become visible after signing in.
0	AP1000269	Low	Product prices will become visible after signing in.



## **Technical data**

OEM numbers are the original quality and dimensional substitute.

Below is a list of equivalents from other manufacturers, which may differ in strength, dimensions (in terms of tension adjustment) and type (e.g. 4 single belts instead of one combined 4 wedge):

14983; 34976; 63804; 102184; 102189; 131725; 202182; 202187; 284063; 302197; 410959; 447041; 615124; 703747; 733311; 742527; 747699; 772657; 785170; 805134; 856641; 857862; 1141938; 2002190; 5734430; 6201345; 7333110; 7532730; 7726570; 7726571; 8051340; 41950100; 41983500; 41983600; 41985300; 41987800; 80063804; 80131725; 80230093; 80447041; 80458780; 80703747; 80716416; 84038109; 86627795; 89513620; 340433423; 340433469; 4240044246; 1050700M1; 1316573C1; 1418410R1; 147365M1; 147366M1; 1483881M1; 160173C1; 169827C1; 178019C1; 191288C2; 191288C3; 1970116C1; 200380C1; 200381C2; 2003881C2; 203819C1; 217698C1; 22-2277Li; 22-2336Li; 22-2337Li; 22-2346Li; 22-2362Li; 22-2376Li; 22-2386Li; 22-2388Li; 22-2397Li; 22-2405Li; 22-2413Li; 247426A1; 284063A; 284063B; 311CS; 3211CS; 410959M1; 472669R1; 562088R1; 573443.0; 583641M1; 584849M1; 636154M2; 672627R1; 673685R1; 674620R1; 733311.0; 772657.0; 772657.1; 805134.0; 832085M1; 832807M1; 834518M2; 834811M1; 905737M1; A30098; A42869; AL1660N; AN194916; AN274672; C093; C094; C22x2414Lw; C22x2478; C94; C95; Cx2360Lw; Cx2390Lw; Cx2396Lw; Cx2400Lw; Cx2414Lw; Cx2430Lw; Cx2435Lw; Cx2438Lw; Cx2449Lw; Cx2457Lw; Cx2465Lw; D41950000; E39166; E52646; E61137; E63036; E72331; GXA21267; H23770; HC97; HXS81; L4339N; N121114; N121871; P49415; R634650A; S0615124; S44910; SA01901; SPC-2330; SPC-2360; Y855106; YC10145; Z24729; Z38698; Z47912; 615169; E37905; 247426C1; 1316573C2; 673685R1B; 340433421; B95.02304; 901762M1; B9502304; 418209; 402607.